
7. MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM & 2. ENDURO TEAM FOR KIDS
Davos Klosters / 07.09.2023-09.09.2023

Detailed evaluation
Lars Zurfluh
Club: Indieup Crew
Number: 530-2

Enduro Team

Category:
Not placed

Rank in course: DSQ (of 180)
Best time in course: 1:26:19.5
Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10
Stage 11
Stage 12
Stage 13
Stage 14

Split
Time

6:31.8
10:43.1
5:45.2
3:34.0

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Stage score

Behind
Total

Total
Time

6:31.8
17:14.9
23:00.1
26:34.1

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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