

## 7. MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM & 2. ENDURO TEAM FOR KIDS Davos Klosters / 07.09.2023-09.09.2023

## **Detailed evaluation**

## Lars Zurfluh

Club: Indieup Crew Number: 530-2

Rank in course: DSQ (of 180) **Enduro Team** 

Best time in course: 1:26:19.5

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Not placed

Intermediate times Total ranking Stage score

Combinal	C - I'r	D	Databasi	D	Dalata d	T.L.1	D	D a la basal	D	Darla tarak
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	6:31.8					6:31.8				
Stage 2	10:43.1					17:14.9				
Stage 3	5:45.2					23:00.1				
Stage 4	3:34.0					26:34.1				
Stage 5										
Stage 6										
Stage 7										
Stage 8										
Stage 9										
Stage 10										
Stage 11										
Stage 12										
Stage 13										
Stage 14										

Timing by SPORTident